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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

ANSI Code

Approx. Lumens (initial - horizontal)
Approx. Lumens (initial - vertical)
Average Rated Life - Horizontal (hr)
Average Rated Life - (hr)

AvgRated Life (hrs)

Base

Bulb

Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Family Brand Name

Fixture Requirement

Hot Restrike Time (min)

Lamp Finish

M aximum Base Temperature - Fahrenheit
M aximum Base Temperature - Celsius

Maximum Bulb Temperature - Fahrenheit
Maximum Bulb Temperature - Celsius

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Wattage (W)

Product Details

Product 64230

Number:

Order MCP70PAR30LN/U/930/VWFL/ECO PB
Abbreviation:

General 70W ceramic metal halide PAR30 with Very Wide

Description: Flood lens

MCP70PAR30LNU930VWFLECOPB 6/CS 1/SKU

C139/0:C98/0
3400

3600

12000

12000

12000

E26 M edium
PAR30

5000

95

3000

3.752

95.30
POWERBALL
o

4-6

Clear

410

210

572

300

4.76
121
70.00
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